49
15
27
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1527
1527
Switches
S
w

500+100+50+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Low Profile
H=1.5, W=4.5, L=6.31 - 4 way
11.39 - 8 way
Ì  Single pole single
throw half pitch DIL
switches
Ì  Available in low
or high profile
Ì  Recessed
Actuator
Ì  Flammability rating UL 94V-0
SW358
300Vac 1 min.Dielectric Strength
100MΩ @ 100VInsulation resistance -30°C to +85°COperating temperature
switching
100mA 50Vdc non
2000 ops.Life expectancy25mA 24VdcContact rating
Gold PlatedTerminals Gold plated over nickelContacts
It is recommended to solder switches in the ‘off’ factory supplied position
Low Profile - Surface Mount
It is recommended to solder switches in the ‘off’ factory supplied position
Lead pitch 2.54
566-720MCDM(R)-10T26.3410
566-718MCDM(R)-08T21.268
566-706MCDM(R)-06T16.186
566-690MCDM(R)-04T11.14
566-688MCDM(R)-02T6.022
500+100+50+25+1+
Price EachOrder
CodeMftrs. List No.Length
No. of